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How knowledgeable are you about asthma Response  Response

(choose one)? Percent Total
Very I 42.9 % 9

Somewhat likely 571% 12
Not at all 0% 0

Total # of respondents 21. ~ Statistics based on 21 respondents 0 filtered; 0 skipped.

What classification best describes your job Response  Response
(choose one)? Percent Total
PE Teacher 0% 0
Other Teacher 0% 0

School Nurse NN 100% 21

How familiar are you with the NAEPP (National Response  Response
Asthma Education and Prevention Program) Percent Total
Guidelines and the “Rules of Two” (choose one)?
Very 0%
Somewhat I 286% 6
Not at all FEE—— 71.4% 15

Total # of respondents 21. ~ Statistics based on 21 respondents 0 filtered; 0 skipped.

Do you administer a long-term controller during Response  Response

the school day (choose one)? Percent Total
Yes N 19% 4
No - 81 % 17

Total # of respondents 21.  Statistics based on 21 respondents 0 filtered; 0 skipped.

What percentage of your students with asthma Response  Response

use a Beta2Agonist (bronchodilator) more than Percent Total
twice a week (choose one)?
0 - 24% I 571% 12
25-49% [ 14.3 % 3
50 - 74% 23.8 % 5
75-99% W 4.8 % 1
100% 0% 0

Total # of respondents 21.  Statistics based on 21 respondents 0 filtered; 0 skipped.

How many times a day do asthma-related symptoms usually required you to
administer rescue medication—inhaler or nebulizer (choose one)?

more Response
[1} 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 than 8 Total
238% 238% 143% 19% 48% 14.3 % 21
(5) (5) (3) (4 (1) (3)

Total # of respondents 21.Statistics based on 21 respondents0 filtered; 0 skipped.

How many times per month do you (answer all three):
more Response

0 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 than 8 Total
Send a student out via 911 due to asthma?
952% 48% 0% 0% 0% 0% 21
(20) (1) (0) (0) (0) (0) 21
Remind parents to bring refill inhalers or nebulizer suppplies/equipment?
476% 476% 48% 0% 0% 0% 21
(10)  (10) (1) (0) (0)  (0) 21
Learn a student cannot afford inhaler/nebulizer supplies or equipment?
85.7% 143 % 0% 0% 0% 0% 21
(18)  (3) (0) (0) (0) (0) 21
Total # of respondents 21. istics based on 21 resp its  Ofiltered; 0 skipped.

If you had a peak flow meter for each student with asthma, ~ Response  Response
how likely would you be to use an asthma action plan to help ~ Percent Total
you manage these students more effectively (choose one)?

Very likely NG 61.9% 13
Somewhat likely FTTTn 286% 6
Not at all likely 9.5% 2

Total # of respondents 21. ics based on 21 respond 0 filtered; 0 skipped.

Please mark the answer that best reflects the Response  Response

percentage of your students with asthma who use Percent Total
a spacer with their inhaler (choose one):
0 - 24% I 71.4% 15
25-49% 19% 4
50 - 74% 4.8 % 1
75-99% W 4.8 % 1
100% 0% 0

Total # of respondents 21. ~ Statistics based on 21 respondents 0 filtered; 0 skipped.

Please rate your students’ overall level of knowledge i~ Response  Response

managing their asthma—for example, how often they Percent Total
use their rescue inhaler/use it correctly (choose one).
Exellent 0% 0
Very good N 9.5% 2
Good T 476% 10
Fair 286% 6
Poor [N 14.3 %
Very poor 0% 0

Total # of respondents 21.  Statistics based on 21 respondents 0 filtered; 0 skipped.

Please rate your perception of the overall parental Response  Response

knowledge of asthma (choose one). Percent Total
Excellent 0% 0
Very good N 143% 3
Good FH 333% 7
Fair 286% 6
Poor [N 238% 5
Very poor 0% 0

Total # of respondents 21.  Statistics based on 21 respondents 0 filtered; 0 skipped.
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Response  Response

What barriers do you think exist to the proper management of asthma in the school setting (check all that apply)? Percent Total

Time I 762% 16
Availability of educational materials
for students and parents 524% 11
Student compliance 71.4% 15
Parental compliance [INEGEGEGEEEEE— 4% 15
Lack of knowledge/understanding [ ..
on the part of administration/staff 571% 12
Other not listed 238% 5
Total # of respondents 21.  Statistics based on 21 respondents 0 filtered; 0 skipped.
What type(s) of presentations/programs would you like to see used in schools to educate students/parents/school Response  Response
staff/faculty about asthma (check all that apply)? Percent Total
Presentations at PTA meetings [ NN 571% 12
Presentations at faculty meetings 76.2% 16
Presentations to all students
(not just those with asthma) 571% 12
Curriculum-based programs just .
for students with asthma 476% 10
Videos that students with asthma [ .
can watch in the nurse’s office 524% 11
Yearly Lunch & Learns or other
special time for students with
asthma to spend educational
time with School Nurse 524% 11
Informational brochures that can
|
be sent home to parents 85.7% 18
Other not listed 48 % 1
Total # of respondents 21.  Statistics based on 21 respondents 0 filtered; 0 skipped.
What other groups within the school system do you think would benefit from training about how to handle early Response  Response
warning signs of an asthma attack or how to handle and asthma emergency (check all that apply)? Percent Total

Teachers NG 100 % 21

PE teachers 100% 21
Administration S 905% 19
Busdrivers MMM 00 857% 18
Custodians PSS 0 333% 7
 Cafeteriaworkers s 499 g

Total # of respondents 21.  Statistics based on 21 respondents 0 filtered; 0 skipped.



